
Locations Contact List
MN

IA

St. Cloud
(320) 253-1944
Chris Conlon (Branch Manager) - CConlon@sancoent.com
Adam White (Service Manager) - AWhite@sancoent.com
Scott Condit (Parts Manager) - SCondit@sancoent.com

St. Paul
(651) 633-2820
Chris Conlon (Branch Manager) - CConlon@sancoent.com
Jordan Lorenz (Service Manager) - JLorenz@sancoent.com
Adam LaFavor (Parts Manager) - ALaFavor@sancoent.com

Stewartville
(507) 529-0403
Michael Munson (Branch Manager) - MMunson@sancoent.com
Josh Nelson (Service Manager) - JNelson@sancoent.com
Chuck Valek (Parts Specialist) - CValek@sancoent.com

Albert Lea
(507) 377-1631
Mark Holstad (Branch Manager) - MHolstad@sancoent.com
Jacob Abrego (Service Manager) - JAbrego@sancoent.com
Anthony Cox (Parts Manager) - AnthonyC@sancoent.com

Cedar Falls 
(319) 277-1277
Jeff Baedke (General Manager) - JBaedke@sancoent.com
Evan Larson (Operations Manager) - ELarson@sancoent.com

Des Moines
(515) 262-9317
Jeff Baedke (General Manager) - JBaedke@sancoent.com
Eric Ledesma (Lead Service Writer) - ELedesma@sancoent.com
Mike Abarr (Parts Manager) - MAbarr@sancoent.com

Dubuque
(563) 556-8100
Jeff Baedke (General Manager) - JBaedke@sancoent.com
Ron Barker (Operations Manager) - RBarker@sancoent.com
Jim Brokus (Service Manager) - JBrokus@sancoent.com
Dan Krier (Parts Manager) - DKrier@sancoent.com

North Liberty
(319) 665-2815
Jeff Baedke (General Manager) - JBaedke@sancoent.com
Drew Baedke (Operations Manager) - DBaedke@sancoent.com

IA

Rock Island
(309) 787-6177
Jeff Baedke (General Manager) - JBaedke@sancoent.com
Jon Schwartzkopf (Service Manager) - 
JSchwartzkopf@sancoent.com
Dave Wiederin (Parts Manager) - DWiederin@sancoent.com

IL

Springfield
(217) 525-6011
Jeff Baedke (General Manager) - JBaedke@sancoent.com
Dustin Willhite (Operations/Service Manager) - 
DWillhite@sancoent.com
Becky Nickell (Parts Manager) - BNickell@sancoent.com

Quincy
(217) 228-7322
Jeff Baedke (General Manager) - JBaedke@sancoent.com
Mack Burge (Operations/Parts Manager) -
MBurge@sancoent.com
John Page (Service Manager) - JPage@sancoent.com

www.sancothermoking.com


